UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2000 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: April 24, 2000
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
469,713
1 472.59 1,204,542 17,400 7,688 0 60 0 7,377 477,090
2 474.23 1,222,023 17,481 10,831 0 90 0 10,357 487,447
3 474.98 1,230,044 8,021 5,769 0 188 0 5,191 492,638
4 476.03 1,241,322 11,278 5,774 0 266 0 5,268 497,906
5 477.27 1,254,673 13,351 8,085 0 283 0 7,411 505,317
6 478.35 1,266,340 11,667 5,563 0 247 0 4,995 510,312
7 479.56 1,279,453 13,113 5,512 0 226 0 4,971 515,283
8 480.47 1,289,345 9,892 5,460 0 221 0 4,955 520,238
9 481.92 1,305,158 15,813 13,285 0 218 0 12,749 532,987
10 482.50 1,311,502 6,344 5,442 0 226 0 4,980 537,967
11 483.45 1,321,914 10,412 5,468 0 207 0 4,978 542,945
12 484.89 1,337,749 15,835 5,411 0 180 0 5,063 548,008
13 485.86 1,348,452 10,703 5,049 0 198 0 4,402 552,410
14 486.49 1,355,418 6,966 4,073 0 232 0 3,665 556,075
15 487.03 1,361,398 5,980 3,833 0 265 0 3,432 559,507
16 487.96 1,371,719 10,321 7,316 0 256 0 6,718 566,225
17 488.58 1,378,614 6,895 0 0 241 0 -292 565,933
18 489.06 1,383,960 5,346 0 0 240 0 17 565,950
19 489.46 1,388,420 4,460 0 0 225 0 -373 565,577
20 489.86 1,392,886 4,466 0 0 233 0 -335 565,242
21 489.71 1,391,211 -1,675 0 7,037 238 0 -7,438 557,804
22 490.21 1,396,797 5,586 0 0 246 0 -300 557,504
23 490.90 1,404,518 7,721 0 0 248 0 204 557,708
24 491.12 1,406,982 2,464 0 4,675 238 0 -4,790 552,918
25 492.00 1,416,856 9,874 1,813 0 174 0 1,391 554,309
26 493.06 1,428,780 11,924 4,615 0 281 0 4,110 558,419
27 494,91 1,449,672 20,892 7,273 0 183 0 6,524 564,943
28 496.37 1,466,232 16,560 7,285 0 184 0 6,665 571,608
29 497.73 1,481,715 15,483 4,883 0 181 0 4,337 575,945
30 499.26 1,499,200 17,485 10,933 0 180 0 10,401 586,346
31 499.79 1,505,272 6,072 4,131 0 165 0 3,600 589,946
TOTALS 318,130 145,492 11,712 6,620 0 120,233
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



